

BID TABULATION

Owner: City of Killeen
Project: McGregor Estates Sanitary Sewer Improvements
Project #: 25-34
Date: 6/9/2025

No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	BP3 Utilities LLC		Bell Contractors Inc		JH Contracting LLC		TTG Utilities LLC	
				Unit Price	Unit Amount	Unit Price	Unit Amount	Unit Price	Unit Amount	Unit Price	Unit Amount
1	Mobilization (Max. 5% of Bid)	1	ls	\$ 11,562.50	\$ 11,562.50	\$ 12,454.81	\$ 12,454.81	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 20,830.00	\$ 20,830.00
2	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan and Implementation	1	ls	625.00	625.00	4,256.00	4,256.00	1,782.50	1,782.50	2,154.00	2,154.00
3	Furnish, Install and Remove Silt Fence	1,310	lf	4.70	6,157.00	4.48	5,868.80	2.75 See note 1	3,602.50	3.50	4,585.00
4	Furnish and Install 6" Cleanout	1	ea	1,254.35	1,254.35	854.46	854.46	1,110.00	1,110.00	1,600.00	1,600.00
5	Furnish and Install 6" SDR26 D3034	1,310	lf	47.30	61,963.00	58.96	77,237.60	78.50	102,835.00	101.00	132,310.00
6	Furnish and Install 4" Sewer Service	14	ea	759.27	10,629.78	1,008.47	14,118.58	1,168.00	16,352.00	2,170.00	30,380.00
7	Furnish and Install 4" Retrofit Sewer Service	14	ea	1,677.33	23,482.62	1,068.87	14,964.18	1,467.00	20,538.00	2,265.00	31,710.00
8	Furnish and Install 48" Dia. Standard Manhole	3	ea	6,427.58	19,282.74	5,809.17	17,427.51	7,523.00	22,569.00	6,810.00	20,430.00
9	Furnish and Install 48" Dia. Doghouse Manhole	1	ea	11,829.97	11,829.97	8,676.82	8,676.82	14,343.00	14,343.00	9,530.00	9,530.00
10	Furnish and Install Manhole Vent	1	ea	4,107.82	4,107.82	3,410.09	3,410.09	5,388.00	5,388.00	6,890.00	6,890.00
11	Remove and Replace Standard Ring and Cover with	4	ea	1,931.25	7,725.00	1,051.11	4,204.44	1,302.25	5,209.00	1,990.00	7,960.00
12	Irrigation System Repair	1	ls	6,250.00	6,250.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	5,750.00	5,750.00	6,840.00	6,840.00
13	6' Privacy Fence - Remove and Replace	770	lf	35.00	26,950.00	35.84	27,596.80	39.75	30,607.50	35.00	26,950.00
14	4' Chainlink Fence - Remove and Replace	120	lf	31.25	3,750.00	32.48	3,897.60	39.75	4,770.00	31.00	3,720.00
15	Furnish, Install and Remove 4' Temporary Chainlink	1,310	lf	6.25	8,187.50	3.36	4,401.60	See note 2 0.00	0.00	20.00	26,200.00
16	Remove Existing Service connection to Existing 12"	28	ea	222.50	6,230.00	883.99	24,751.72	195.50	5,474.00	1,250.00	35,000.00
17	Regrade easement area	2,935	sy	2.00	5,870.00	1.28	3,756.80	4.50	13,207.50	3.00	8,805.00
18	Furnishing and Placing Topsoil (4")	2,935	sy	5.00	14,675.00	2.96	8,687.60	6.75	19,811.25	4.50	13,207.50
19	Furnish and Install Sod (of like grass type)	1,225	sy	5.75	7,043.75	12.00	14,700.00	11.25	13,781.25	8.50	10,412.50
20	Furnish and Install Seeding and Curlex	1,710	sy	3.25	5,557.50	3.65	6,241.50	5.75	9,832.50	10.00	17,100.00
					\$ 243,133.53		\$ 260,306.91		\$ 307,463.00		\$ 416,614.00

Notes: 1 Unit Amount recalculated based on Unit Price provided
2 Unit Price left blank in the Original Bid